DDA803A-100/0,3 3p 100A A 300mA
DDA803 A-100/0,3
Extended Product Type DDA803 A-100/0,3
Product ID 2CSB803101R3000
EAN 8012542544135
Catalog Description DDA803A-100/0,3 3p 100A A 300mA
Long Description
The RCD Block DDA800 series assures protection to people and installations against
fault current to earth. A large offer for standard instantaneous and selective AC and A
types is completed with some configurations for special applications. This product is
suitable for assembly with MCBs S800 series up to 100A.
Información General
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
IEC EN 60947-2 Ann. BStandards
InstantaneousOperating Characteristic
A typeType of Residual Current
300 mARated Residual Current
100 ARated Current (In)
3Number of Poles
10.5 WPower Loss
400 V AC
415 V AC
690 V AC
Rated Voltage (Ur)
Ambiente
Funcionamiento -25...60 °CAmbient Air
Temperature
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Technical UL/CSA
0.3 ... 0.3 AShort-Circuit Current
Rating (SCCR)
Dimensiones
0.196 mProduct Net Width
0.108 mProduct Net Height
0.076 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.400 kgProduct Net Weight
Información de Embalaje
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.12 mPackage Level 1 Width
0.094 mPackage Level 1 Height
0.226 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.5 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
8012542544135Package Level 1 EAN
Clasificación
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85363030Customs Tariff Number
Certificados y Declaraciones (Número de Documento)
9AKK106713A5616Declaration of
Conformity - CE
refer to RoHS informationEnvironmental
Information
2CSB427001D0003Instructions and
Manuals
Descargas Populares
2CSC400002D0209Data Sheet, Technical
Information
2CSB427001D0003Instructions and
Manuals
Clasificaciones
QObject Classification
Code
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB) moduleETIM 4
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB) moduleETIM 5
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB) moduleETIM 6
2DDA803 A-100/0,3
EC002297 - Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB) moduleETIM 7
Productos y sistemas de baja tensión  → Aparatos modulares de instalación  → Interruptores diferenciales  → Dispositivos
diferenciales adaptables
Categorias
3DDA803 A-100/0,3